3GPP TSG-SA Meeting #100
SP-230598
Taipei,  DOCPROPERTY  Country  \* MERGEFORMAT , 12th Jun 2023
 - 16th Jun 2023
Source:
SA WG3
Title:
Rel-17 CRs on TEI
Agenda item:
17
Document for:
APPROVAL
These CRs were agreed by SA WG3 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#100 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.501
	1628
	1
	Rel-17
	Security of CPAC
	F
	17.9.0
	SA3#111
	S3-233353
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	TEI17
	6.10.2.1
	

	33.501
	1629
	1
	Rel-18
	Security of CPAC
	A
	18.1.0
	SA3#111
	S3-233354
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	TEI17
	6.10.2.1
	

	33.501
	1654
	1
	Rel-17
	Rel17 Clarification on AF authorization for the NSACF notification procedure
	F
	17.9.0
	SA3#111
	S3-233376
	Ericsson
	eNS, TEI17
	16.6.3
	

	33.501
	1656
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel18 Clarification on AF authorization for the NSACF notification procedure
	A
	18.1.0
	SA3#111
	S3-233380
	Ericsson
	eNS, TEI17
	16.6.3
	

	33.503
	0105
	1
	Rel-17
	Locate target DDNMF in U2N discovery security procdure
	F
	17.3.0
	SA3#111
	S3-233377
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, China Telecom, Xiaomi
	TEI17
	6.1.3.2.2, 6.3.3.2.2
	


